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PLATEAUX GIVRANTS 
F  h     h  qu  : GF-150-M 

O                     GF-150-M    
 

  - GF-PLQ-150                                  
  - GF-PA-150                                                  
                         
  - GF-BPM-140                            k                      
                         

référence 
surface 

utile           
dimensions 
 hors tout 

consommation 
 instantanée 

GF-150-M  5   0   56    0    65    5  3/   

  N            GF-150-M                                            
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GF-PLQ-150  

GF-150-M 

GF-150-M 

150x100 mm 

300x100 mm 

250x150 mm 

200x150 mm 
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